Description
Donprint's Info-mark DBS1000 is a low cost,
high performance thermal transfer printer
ribbon designed for durable and UL & CSA agency
approved labelling applications in the Computer and
Electronics industries.
Special Features
Outstanding results are achieved when

Test Standard: CAN/CSA - C22.2 No.
0.15 M90 Adhesive Labels
* "U.L. Recognition" and "CSA Acceptance" is granted on a
recognised combination of Info-mark Ribbons &
Info-mark Labels.
NB: Please refer to specific Info-mark label material
Product Information sheets for more detailed
information.
Thermal Transfer Ribbon
Info-mark DBS1000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
®
®
©%1A>*
1a2b3c
DBS1000-220 220mm x 450m  (8.7’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-170 170mm x 450m (6.7’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-130 130mm x 450m  (5.1’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-110 110mm x 450m (4.3’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-90 90mm x 450m (3.5’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-80 80mm x 450m (3.2’’ x 984’)
DBS1000-50 50mm x 450m (2.0’’ x 984’)
Ribbons Dimensions
* Thermal transfer print quality is based on the combination of ribbon, label material and printer.  Best results are guaranteed when
using one of our range of innovative, organic solvent-free materials which have been manufactured to world class standards using
precision processes.  In combination with this ribbon, this advanced technology will provide you with unsurpassed performance.